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Pati Hill Collection - Cartoons

Title Pati Hill Cartoon Drawings (Unframed)

Span Dates ca. 1988 - 2010

Creator Hill, Pati (1921 - 2014)

Extent Cartoons and creatures created by Pati Hill 8.75 linear ft.

Language English and French

Location Arcadia University Archive, Landman Library. Range 33, Shelves 1 & 2

Note: Titles in quotations are taken from the captions on the cartoons

Location Box Description Folder # Folder Title Dates Notes

Range 33 Shelf1 PHCRT 1 Cartoons with Index by PH Original box had typed index, included

1 Cats in Chairs
Green & Blue Animals
Bear & Gorilla
Miss Botticelli Contest

At the Dentist
Butterflies
Humpty
9 Shirt Sleeve

10 Umbrella

11 A Vegetable

12 Cod Liver Oil

13 Mac & Moe

14 "The Question"

15 "How Now Brown Cow"

2
3
4
5 Two Animals in Beds
6
7
8

16 Two Animals in Red

17 Animal in a Car

18 "Cactus Girl"

19 A Good Dog

20 Boy Trying to Undress Lady
21 Cat Close a Door

2 signed originals

1 signed copy



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35

36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46

47
48
49
50

Two Animals (Lassie & the
Slipper)

Two Birds Face to Face
Series of 8 Animals

"What's He Waiting For?"
"Mail Cat"

Ethyl Cunningham

Man Hand Knitting a Woman
Six Animals with Blood
"Logger Heads"

Two Circus Animals

A Whale & Two Bears

Modern Metal
Weatherstripping

"Mrs. Harbinger"

Man With a Flower & Animal
"Saint With Animals in Front of
Him"

"Saint With Animals Behind
Him"

Woman With a Seal
"Noooo"

"Gotcha"

A Piece of Fabric

A Woman Kissing a Bird

A Juggler with a Dog

"When Pencils Were Pencils"
A Woman with her Earrings

A Woman with her Son in the
Sea

A New Magician with an
Animal

"Mirror...Mirror..."
"The Christmas Tie"
Anaconda Pass

2 original pieces

2 versions

1 signed original

See also Cartoons J-P
signed originals



Range 33 Shelf 1

Range 33 Shelf 1

51

Christie's London

PHCRT 2 Copy of Cartoons with Index by PH

PH CRT 3 Cartoons without Index

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Same contents as above

"3 Cows"

Animal Cartoon Creatures in
Color

Attached to You

"Authors on Television"
Bears & Butterfly

"Before the Fall of Combs"
Birds in Blue

"Buddism Might be Safer"
"Bug off Javert!"

Carpool Creatures
Catfood Creatures
"Champs Plaisants"
"Chicken Goonya"

"Close Your Eyes & Point to
One"

"A Creature Commenting"
Daffodils

The Dandelion

"Dirty Old Bug"

"A Dog Star"

"Drainpipes"

"Edward as a Steaming Mug of
Coffee"

Elephant in the Weeds
Engraved Inscriptions
Feeding the Fish

"Fish Out of Water"
"Giant Butterfly"
Handwriting on the Wall

2006

Binder

Put in alphabetical order

1 signed original

Created from the stains cat food left on
paper when the cats were done eating

7 signed copies

1 signed copy

1 signed original

1 signed original



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59

"Going Nowhere"

"High Class Sperm Bank"
"The Invitation"

"Jules Verne"

"Mr. Densmore" 2010
"Mr. Mink"

"Nice Flowers"

"No Questions Asked"
Patricia Huebert Portrait
"Pressy" 2006
"Pussy Willow"

The Queen in Jubilee Square
Raisins, Peaches & Apricots
"Rats" with Etched Plexiglass 1988
Reading the Newspaper

"Red Disintegrating Flower"

"Round and Round She Goes"
"Sandpaper Cat"

"Sergeant! Arrest Me"

"Seven Toed Muckleback"

Sewn Glass & Spool

"She's Young Yet"

"Sister Mary-Petunia”

"So Hop On!"

The Tiger

Turtle & Hare

"We Are Not Daisies"

"Whatever Makes You Think a
Thing Like That?"

"With This...You Do That..."
Woman in Bathroom
Women in Blue

"Yes...No"

1 signed copy

1 signed original

1 signed original, 2 signed copies

1 signed original, plexiglass in folder
3 signed originals, 5 signed copies
Title from original envelope

1 signed original, 3 signed copies

2 signed copies

1 signed original

1 signed original
caption written in French

1 signed copy
1 signed original, 2 signed copies



60 "You Look Familiar"
Range 33 Shelf2 PHCRT4 Cartoons, Cutouts & Untitled Images

1
2

a b~ W

6

Captions to Various Works
Cutouts

Misc. Cartoons & Other
Images Unsigned

Untitled Images B/W
Untitled Images Color
Untitled Images Color - Signed

Range 33 Shelf2 PHCRT5 Cartoons Sent to Della Sperling

Range 33 Shelf 1

PHCRT6 CartoonsA-B

—_

- =

1

- O © 0 N O O b~ WDN

- O © 0o N o o b~ WDN

Copies of Cartoons sent to
Della Sperling

Response from Della Sperling
To Della
To Della
To Della
To Della
To Della
To Della
To Della
To Della

"Abstract Adam & Eve"

Accept Invitations from
Strangers

"Active Animals"

"Adam & Eve"

"Adam & Eve - Sick Snake"
"Ariel"

"Big Old Bug"

"Bagdad of Our Youth"

Boy Trying to Undress a Lady
Black & White Creatures
Bronze Medal

2010
5/18/2010

3/22/2010
3/23/2010
4/1/2010
5/14/2010
8/5/2010
9/9/2010
9/14/2010
9/26/2010

1998

Kept in order as found in binder

Sperling Arts, NY

Title taken from original folder

2 signed originals

2 signed originals

1 signed original, 5 signed copies

1 signed original

4 signed copies

1 signed original

2 signed originals, see also PH CRT 1
6 signed copies



Range 33 Shelf 1

Range 33 Shelf 1

PHCRT7 Cartoons C-1

PH CRT 8 Cartoons J-P
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But Come! | Have Space

Cartoon Creatures 2
Cats

"The City of Vaune" ?
Cloud Creatures
Creatures

"Creatures 1"

The Drum of Fire

Dog & Bikini

"A Docile Young Elephant"
For Muriel (Owl in a Tree)
"Framed Like This"

A Generous Monk

God as a Butterfly

Green & Blue Animals
"Humpty"

"The Imaginary Patient"
"Implode”

"Is he is, or is he Isn't?"

"Je Vous Aime"

"A Juggler With It's Dog"
"Linnet Moth"

"Logger Heads"

Louis XIV at Versailles

"Madame Beazle in Sun &
Shade"

"The Kindliest Dog"
Man Smoking a Hydro Cigar

"Memory Hour on Station
WAYN"

"Millenium Dog" Cutouts
"Millenium Dog" 1

1998

July 1998

1988

1998

1994

1999

1999
1999

2 signed copies

1 signed original

1 signed copy

1 signed original

1 signed copy, see also PH CRT 1
2 signed copies

1 signed copy, | Love You

Numerous signed copies, see also CRT PH 1
1 signed copy

see also CRT PH 1

3 signed copies
1 signed copy

2 signed copies

1 signed copy
1 signed first edition poster



Range 33 Shelf 1

Range 33 Shelf 1

PHCRT9 CartoonsR-T

PH CRT 10 Cartoons U -Z and #'s

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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11
12
13
14

15

"Millenium Dog" 2

"The Morning Sugar Cube"
"Nooo..."

"Notes for Wedding Flowers"
"Oh I do, | do"

"Oh The Beautiful Crocodile"
"Ok Shoot!"

"One Double Bed"

"Paving Blocks"

"The Ragandin"

"The Rain Will Fall"

"The Real & the Hyper-Reel"
"A Routine Stomping"

"The Rose War Cartoon"
"See Saw"

"Solid Ground"

"Space Creatures”

The Spring Dance

"Springtime Following on the
Heels of Springtime"

Survival of the Fittest

"This Fresco is Magnificent!"
Tortoise and Hare

Truffles

Two Animals (Lassie & the
Slipper)

Untitled Cartoon Images - B/W

Untitled Cartoon Images -

2 Color
3 Untitled Colors/Shapes

Untitled - Man & Woman
Embrace

1995

1999

1999

1 signed copy, see also CRT PH 1
see also CRT PH 1

1 signed copy, see also CRT PH 1

1 signed original
1 signed original

1 signed copy
3 signed copy

see also CRT PH 1

6 signed originals

1 signed original
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11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

Untitled - Two Snakes and an
Apple

"Variations From Spots"
"Watch This"

We All Fit In

"Well Then, Kiss it Again"
"Well What Do You Think?"

"Woman With Her Son in the
Sea"

"Yes, No, Maybe"

A Young Man, His Mouse and
his Mother

"A Youthful Caterpillar"

"A Young Cow From Yonne"
2 Authors on Television

"2 Nice Mice"

"6 Animals With Blood"

2 signed original
1 signed copy & 1 signed original

3 signed copies, see also PH CRT 1
1 signed copy

1 signed copy
1 signed copy
see also PH CRT 1
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