Arcadia University

ScholarWorks@Arcadia

Finding Aids

The Pati Hill Collection at Arcadia University

2024

Pati Hill Collection Unframed Artwork - Cartoons

Arcadia University

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.arcadia.edu/pati_hill_finding_aids

Recommended Citation

Arcadia University, "Pati Hill Collection Unframed Artwork - Cartoons" (2024). *Finding Aids*. 11. https://scholarworks.arcadia.edu/pati_hill_finding_aids/11

This Finding Aid is brought to you for free and open access by the The Pati Hill Collection at Arcadia University at ScholarWorks@Arcadia. It has been accepted for inclusion in Finding Aids by an authorized administrator of ScholarWorks@Arcadia. For more information, please contact hessa@arcadia.edu,correllm@arcadia.edu.

Pati Hill Collec	tion - Cart	oons					
Title	Pati Hill Ca	rtoon Drawings ((Unframed)				
Span Dates	ca. 1988 - 2	2010					
Creator	Hill, Pati (1	921 - 2014)					
Extent	Cartoons a	nd creatures cre	ated by Pati	Hill 8.75 linear ft.			
Language	English and	d French					
Location	Arcadia Un	iversity Archive,	Landman Lib	orary. Range 33, Shelves 1 & 2			
Note:	Titles in qu	otations are take	n from the ca	aptions on the cartoons			
Location	Box	Description	Folder #	Folder Title	Dates	Notes	
Range 33 Shelf 1	PH CRT 1	Cartoons with	Index by P	H		Original box had ty	ped index, included
			1	Cats in Chairs		2 signed originals	
			2	Green & Blue Animals			
			3	Bear & Gorilla			
			4	Miss Botticelli Contest			
			5	Two Animals in Beds			
			6	At the Dentist			
			7	Butterflies			
			8	Humpty			
			9	Shirt Sleeve			
			10	Umbrella			
			11	A Vegetable			
			12	Cod Liver Oil		1 signed copy	
			13	Mac & Moe			
			14	"The Question"			
			15	"How Now Brown Cow"			
			16	Two Animals in Red			
			17	Animal in a Car			
			18	"Cactus Girl"			
			19	A Good Dog			
				Boy Trying to Undress Lady			
			21	Cat Close a Door			

22	Two Animals (Lassie & the Slipper)	2 original	pieces	
23	Two Birds Face to Face			
24	Series of 8 Animals			
25	"What's He Waiting For?"			
26	"Mail Cat"			
27	Ethyl Cunningham			
28	Man Hand Knitting a Woman	2 version	S	
29	Six Animals with Blood			
30	"Logger Heads"			
31	Two Circus Animals			
32	A Whale & Two Bears			
33	Modern Metal Weatherstripping	1 signed	original	
34	"Mrs. Harbinger"			
35	Man With a Flower & Animal			
36	"Saint With Animals in Front of Him"			
37	"Saint With Animals Behind Him"			
38	Woman With a Seal			
39	"Noooo"			
40	"Gotcha"			
41	A Piece of Fabric			
42	A Woman Kissing a Bird			
43	A Juggler with a Dog	See also	Cartoons J-P	
44	"When Pencils Were Pencils"	signed or	iginals	
45	A Woman with her Earrings			
46	A Woman with her Son in the Sea			
47	A New Magician with an Animal			
48	"MirrorMirror"			
49	"The Christmas Tie"			
50	Anaconda Pass			

			Christie's London					
Range 33 Shelf 1	PH CRT 2	Copy of Cartoons with In	dex by PH		Binder			
			Same contents as above					
Range 33 Shelf 1	PH CRT 3	Cartoons without Index			Put in alph	abetical order		
		1	"3 Cows"					
		2	Animal Cartoon Creatures in Color					
		3	Attached to You					
		4	"Authors on Television"					
		5	Bears & Butterfly					
		6	"Before the Fall of Combs"		1 signed ori	ginal		
		7	Birds in Blue					
		8	"Buddism Might be Safer"					
		9	"Bug off Javert!"					
		10	Carpool Creatures					
		11	Catfood Creatures			m the stains cat		
		12	"Champs Plaisants"		paper when	the cats were d	one eating	
		13	"Chicken Goonya"					
		14	"Close Your Eyes & Point to One"		7 signed co	pies		
		15	"A Creature Commenting"					
		16	Daffodils		1 signed co	ру		
		17	The Dandelion		1 signed ori	ginal		
		18	"Dirty Old Bug"					
		19	"A Dog Star"					
		20	"Drainpipes"	2006	1 signed ori	ginal		
		21	"Edward as a Steaming Mug of Coffee"					
		22	Elephant in the Weeds					
		23	Engraved Inscriptions					
		24	Feeding the Fish					
		25	"Fish Out of Water"					
		26	"Giant Butterfly"					
		27	Handwriting on the Wall					

28	"Going Nowhere"			
29	"High Class Sperm Bank"			
30	"The Invitation"			
31	"Jules Verne"			
32	"Mr. Densmore"	2010		
33	"Mr. Mink"			
34	"Nice Flowers"		1 signed copy	
35	"No Questions Asked"			
36	Patricia Huebert Portrait			
37	"Pressy"	2006	1 signed original	
38	"Pussy Willow"			
39	The Queen in Jubilee Square			
40	Raisins, Peaches & Apricots		1 signed original, 2 signed	copies
41	"Rats" with Etched Plexiglass	1988	1 signed original, plexiglas	ss in folder
42	Reading the Newspaper		3 signed originals, 5 signe	d copies
43	"Red Disintegrating Flower"		Title from original envelop	е
44	"Round and Round She Goes"			
45	"Sandpaper Cat"		1 signed original, 3 signed	copies
46	"Sergeant! Arrest Me"			
47	"Seven Toed Muckleback"			
48	Sewn Glass & Spool		2 signed copies	
49	"She's Young Yet"			
50	"Sister Mary-Petunia"			
51	"So Hop On!"		1 signed original	
52	The Tiger			
53	Turtle & Hare		1 signed original	
54	"We Are Not Daisies"		caption written in French	
55	"Whatever Makes You Think a Thing Like That?"			
56	"With ThisYou Do That"		1 signed copy	
57	Woman in Bathroom		1 signed original, 2 signed	copies
58	Women in Blue			
59	"YesNo"			

			60	"You Look Familiar"				
Range 33 Shelf 2	PH CRT 4	Cartoons, Cutou	ıts & Untii	tled Images				
			1	Captions to Various Works				
			2	Cutouts				
			3	Misc. Cartoons & Other Images Unsigned		Kept in order as found i	n binder	
			4	Untitled Images B/W				
			5	Untitled Images Color				
			6	Untitled Images Color - Signed				
Range 33 Shelf 2	PH CRT 5	Cartoons Sent to	o Della Sp	perling	2010			
			1	Copies of Cartoons sent to Della Sperling	5/18/2010	Sperling Arts, NY		
			2	Response from Della Sperling				
			3	To Della	3/22/2010			
			4	To Della	3/23/2010			
			5	To Della	4/1/2010			
			6	To Della	5/14/2010			
			7	To Della	8/5/2010			
			8	To Della	9/9/2010			
			9	To Della	9/14/2010			
			10	To Della	9/26/2010			
Range 33 Shelf 1	PH CRT 6	Cartoons A - B						
			1	"Abstract Adam & Eve"		Title taken from original	folder	
			2	Accept Invitations from Strangers				
			3	"Active Animals"		2 signed originals		
			4	"Adam & Eve"		2 signed originals		
			5	"Adam & Eve - Sick Snake"		1 signed original, 5 sign	ned copies	
			6	"Ariel"		1 signed original		
			7	"Big Old Bug"		4 signed copies		
			8	"Bagdad of Our Youth"		1 signed original		
			9	Boy Trying to Undress a Lady		2 signed originals, see	also PH CRT 1	
			10	Black & White Creatures	1998	6 signed copies		
			11	Bronze Medal				

			12	But Come! I Have Space			
Range 33 Shelf 1	PH CRT 7	Cartoons C- I					
			1	Cartoon Creatures 2	1998	2 signed copies	
			2	Cats			
			3	"The City of Vaune" ?		1 signed original	
			4	Cloud Creatures			
			5	Creatures			
			6	"Creatures 1"	July 1998	1 signed copy	
			7	The Drum of Fire			
			8	Dog & Bikini			
			9	"A Docile Young Elephant"			
			10	For Muriel (Owl in a Tree)		1 signed original	
			11	"Framed Like This"			
			12	A Generous Monk			
			13	God as a Butterfly	1988		
			14	Green & Blue Animals		1 signed copy, see also PH	CRT 1
			15	"Humpty"	1998	2 signed copies	
			16	"The Imaginary Patient"			
			17	"Implode"			
			18	"Is he is, or is he Isn't?"			
ange 33 Shelf 1	PH CRT 8	Cartoons J- P					
			1	"Je Vous Aime"	1994	1 signed copy, I Love You	
			2	"A Juggler With It's Dog"		Numerous signed copies, se	e also CRT PH 1
			3	"Linnet Moth"		1 signed copy	
			4	"Logger Heads"		see also CRT PH 1	
			5	Louis XIV at Versailles			
			6	"Madame Beazle in Sun & Shade"	1999	3 signed copies	
			7	"The Kindliest Dog"		1 signed copy	
			8	Man Smoking a Hydro Cigar			
			9	"Memory Hour on Station WAYN"		2 signed copies	
			10	"Millenium Dog" Cutouts	1999	1 signed copy	
			11	"Millenium Dog" 1	1999	1 signed first edition poster	

			12	"Millenium Dog" 2				
			13	"The Morning Sugar Cube"		1 signed copy, see also	CRT PH 1	
			14	"Nooo"		see also CRT PH 1		
			15	"Notes for Wedding Flowers"				
			16	"Oh I do, I do"		1 signed copy, see also	CRT PH 1	
			17	"Oh The Beautiful Crocodile"				
			18	"Ok Shoot!"				
			19	"One Double Bed"				
			20	"Paving Blocks"				
Range 33 Shelf 1	PH CRT 9	Cartoons R - T						
			1	"The Ragandin"		1 signed original		
			2	"The Rain Will Fall"	1995	1 signed original		
			3	"The Real & the Hyper-Reel"				
			4	"A Routine Stomping"				
			5	"The Rose War Cartoon"	1999			
			6	"See Saw"				
			7	"Solid Ground"				
			8	"Space Creatures"	1999			
			9	The Spring Dance		1 signed copy		
			10	"Springtime Following on the Heels of Springtime"		3 signed copy		
			11	Survival of the Fittest				
			12	"This Fresco is Magnificent!"				
			13	Tortoise and Hare				
			14	Truffles				
			15	Two Animals (Lassie & the Slipper)		see also CRT PH 1		
Range 33 Shelf 1	PH CRT 10	Cartoons U - Z a	ınd #'s					
			1	Untitled Cartoon Images - B/W				
			2	Untitled Cartoon Images - Color				
			3	Untitled Colors/Shapes		6 signed originals		
			4	Untitled - Man & Woman Embrace		1 signed original		

5	Untitled - Two Snakes and an Apple	2 signed original	
6	"Variations From Spots"	1 signed copy & 1 signed original	
7	"Watch This"		
8	We All Fit In		
9	"Well Then, Kiss it Again"		
10	"Well What Do You Think?"		
11	"Woman With Her Son in the Sea"	3 signed copies, see also PH CRT 1	
12	"Yes, No, Maybe"	1 signed copy	
13	A Young Man, His Mouse and his Mother		
14	"A Youthful Caterpillar"		
15	"A Young Cow From Yonne"		
16	2 Authors on Television	1 signed copy	
17	"2 Nice Mice"	1 signed copy	
18	"6 Animals With Blood"	see also PH CRT 1	